-
J
n
[ 4
LU
>
Z
>

FITMENT
GUIDE

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

We have universal storage kit options as well. They come in many different sizes and drawer
configurations to fit nearly ANY truck! Available in two different widths: 14 in. and 15 1/4 in.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Part #
IC990006-xx
IC990007-xx
IC990009-xx
IC990010-xx
IC990011-xx
IC990012-xx
IC990013-xx
IC990016-xx

Drawers

5 Drawers

5 Drawers with Table Top
1 Drawer

2 Drawers

3 Drawers

3 Drawers

4 Drawers

1 Drawer

Dimensions
14in.Wx38in. T

14in. Wx38in. T
15-1/4in. Wx 6-1/2in. T
15-1/4in. Wx14in. T
15-1/4in. Wx21in. T
15-1/4in. Wx 24in. T
15-1/4 in. W x 29-1/2in. T
15-1/4 in. W x 10 in. T

Fitment
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code
See QR Code

FINISH OPTIONS (-xx)

Add finish option number to end of part
number for desired finish. (ex: 1C990006-13)

13 Brushed Stainless Steel
15 Gloss Black

712-792-6443




