## **STORAGE SOLUTIONS**

We have universal storage kit options as well. They come in many different sizes and drawer configurations to fit nearly ANY truck! Available in two different widths: 14 in. and 15 1/4 in.



UNIVERSAL FITMENT GUIDE





## **PRODUCT INFORMATION**

Part #	Drawers	Dimensions	Fitment
IC990006-xx	5 Drawers	14 in. W x 38 in. T	See QR Code
IC990007-xx	5 Drawers with Table Top	14 in. W x 38 in. T	See QR Code
IC990009-xx	1 Drawer	15-1/4 in. W x 6-1/2 in. T	See QR Code
IC990010-xx	2 Drawers	15-1/4 in. W x 14 in. T	See QR Code
IC990011-xx	3 Drawers	15-1/4 in. W x 21 in. T	See QR Code
IC990012-xx	3 Drawers	15-1/4 in. W x 24 in. T	See QR Code
IC990013-xx	4 Drawers	15-1/4 in. W x 29-1/2 in. T	See QR Code
IC990016-xx	1 Drawer	15-1/4 in. W x 10 in. T	See QR Code

## **FINISH OPTIONS (-xx)**

Add finish option number to end of part number for desired finish. (ex: IC990006-13)

Part #	Finish
13	Brushed Stainless Steel
15	Gloss Black

48 HOUR QU